10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Brochot
Hugon
Cerda
Gauze
Peyras
Peres
Jean
Bonzom
Brochot
Niquet
Poustis
Fouert
Pouret
Sanz
Lacaze
Montals
Joffre
Toulouse
Bacarisse
Dutin
Pein
Alvarez
Brivot
Terras
Cumoules
Laperdrix
Pruede

Vignes

Patrice
Dimitri
Bernard
Robert
Serge
Eric
Sandra
Jerome
Edith
Veronique
Robert
Nathalie
Josette
Sabine
Denis
Jean Pierre
Jeanine
Patrice
Isabelle
Jacques
Jose
Marie Lou
Francois
Emilie
Andre
Annie

Jacques

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 3
Sénior

Sénior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4

Vétéran 3

01h05min0
4s
01h06min3
2s
01h07min1
3s
01h14min5
2s
01hi6min4
6s
01h17min4
1s
01h17min4
2s
01h17min4
6s
01h19min0
7s
01h23mini1
3s
01h24min2
6s
01h24min2
7s
01h24min2
8s
01h25min3
7s
01h27min1
1s
01h27min1
2s
01h27min2
5s
01h29min2
7s
01h29min4
3s
01h29min5
9s
01h30min0
8s
01h30min1
3s
01h32min0
Os
01h36min2
8s
01h36min2
9s
01h40min5
4s
01h40min5
5s



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Dangla
Dangla
Cantet
Cantet
Villeneuve
Montegut

Lazcarra

Giorla

Delphine
Marie
Christine
Nadege
Christophe
Chantal
Martine

Marie
Helene

Sénior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

Vétéran 3

01h42min2
6s
01h42min2
7s
01h44min0
Os
01h44mini1
Os
01h46min5
Os
01h46min5
1s
01h56min4
1s



